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Terms & Conditions

Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd
ORA Showroom: 239 Alexandra Road S(159930)

Tel: 6470 8181

1. The in-house finance & insurance subsidy is an additional rebate by our authorised in-house partner(s) applicable only with a minimum loan quantum of 60% for
a period of 7 years with our authorised in-house finance partner(s) together with an insurance package taken up with our authorised in-house insurance partner.
2. The in-house trade-in subsidy is an additional rebate by our authorised in-house used car partner (Republic Auto), applicable only when a used car is traded in.
3. All prices quoted are inclusive of VES surcharge/ rebate and EEAI (if applicable), $350 registration fee, 6-month road tax, OBU Installation and prevailing GST rate.
4. VES rebate is subjected to fluctuations in ARF. Please consult Sales Consultant for more information.
5. VES Penalty/ Rebate is subjected to change without prior notice.
6. For non-COE package price (vehicle price only), COE charged amount stated, will be deducted accordingly.

7. Prices & specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

Prices are valid from 19 December 2024 to 8 January 2025, 12PM

(CATEGORY A)

GOOD CAT 

GOOD CAT GT-LINE 

Additional $2,000 for Pistachio Green 
VES Banding: A1
Energy Consumption: 16.7kWh/100km 
Non-Guaranteed COE Rebate: $81,000 
Guaranteed COE Rebate: $95,000  

List Price

$178,999 

$184,999 

In-house Finance &
Insurance Rebate

In-house Trade-in
Rebate

Guaranteed COE
List Price

Non-Guaranteed COE
Package Price

$8,000 

$8,000 

$8,000 

$8,000 

$162,999 

$168,999 

$158,999 

$164,999 
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Downpayment:Model Interested:

Purchase Price:

Loan Amount:

Interest Rate:

Tenure:

Monthly Installment:

List Price:

Finance & Insurance
Discount & Trade-In:

Less Trade-In
Used Car:

Booking Fee:

Insurance:

Age

Accessory Menu Special Package 
Price

Rikecool Solar Film (Platinum)
$488ORA Good Cat Electric

RRP

$1,455

Xpel Essential Kit

ORA Good Cat Electric (4 x Door Cup + 4 x Door 
Sill + Luggage Area + Front Headlamps)  $388

Total Paint Protection (TPP)

$398ORA Good Cat Electric

Car Stickers

ORA Good Cat Electric $588

Tyre Protector Program

$168ORA Good Cat Electric

In-Car Recorder
$578Thinkware Q850 64GB

$471

$488

$688

$218

$618

$400$470

$878

Thinkware iVolt BAB-50 Battery Pack

Thinkware Q850 64GB + 
Thinkware iVolt BAB-50 Battery Pack

$2,80022KW AC Charger

$976

Special Bundle

Thinkware Q850 64GB + Thinkware iVolt
BAB-50 Battery Pack + Solar Film upgrade 

Thinkware Q850 64GB + Thinkware iVolt
BAB-50 Battery Pack + Solar Film upgrade
+ Total Paint Protection  

Thinkware Q850 64GB + Solar Film upgrade
+ Total Paint Protection + Tyre Protector Program  

$1,338

$1,708

$1,538

$2,367

$2,815

$2,675

EV Charger




