

(CATEGORY A)	List Price	In-house Finance & Insurance Rebate	In-house Trade-in Rebate	Guaranteed COE List Price	Non-Guaranteed COE Package Price	
GOOD CAT	\$178,999	\$8,000	\$8,000	\$162,999	\$158,999	
GOOD CAT GT-LINE	\$184,999	\$8,000	\$8,000	\$168,999	\$164,999	

Additional \$2,000 for Pistachio Green VES Banding: A1

Energy Consumption: 16.7kWh/100km Non-Guaranteed COE Rebate: \$81,000 Guaranteed COE Rebate: \$95,000













Terms & Conditions

- 1. The in-house finance & insurance subsidy is an additional rebate by our authorised in-house partner(s) applicable only with a minimum loan quantum of 60% for a period of 7 years with our authorised in-house finance partner(s) together with an insurance package taken up with our authorised in-house insurance partner.
- 2. The in-house trade-in subsidy is an additional rebate by our authorised in-house used car partner (Republic Auto), applicable only when a used car is traded in.
- 3. All prices quoted are inclusive of VES surcharge/ rebate and EEAI (if applicable), \$350 registration fee, 6-month road tax, OBU Installation and prevailing GST rate.
- 4. VES rebate is subjected to fluctuations in ARF. Please consult Sales Consultant for more information.
- 5. VES Penalty/ Rebate is subjected to change without prior notice.
- 6. For non-COE package price (vehicle price only), COE charged amount stated, will be deducted accordingly.
- 7. Prices & specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

Prices are valid from 19 December 2024 to 8 January 2025, 12PM



www.gwm.sg

tiktok.com/ora.singapore

instagram.com/ora.singapore

f facebook.com/orasingapore.sg



Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd ORA Showroom: 239 Alexandra Road S(159930)

Model Interested:		Downpayment:		Accessory Menu		Special Package Price
				Rikecool Solar Film (Platinum)		
List Price:		Less Trade-In		ORA Good Cat Electric	\$1,455	\$488
		Used Car:		Xpel Essential Kit		
Finance & Insurance Discount & Trade-In:		Booking Fee:		ORA Good Cat Electric (4 x Door Cup + 4 x Door Sill + Luggage Area + Front Headlamps)	\$471	\$388
Purchase Price:				Total Paint Protection (TPP)		
				ORA Good Cat Electric	\$488	\$398
			Age	Car Stickers		
Loan Amount:		Insurance:		ORA Good Cat Electric	\$688	\$588
				Tyre Protector Program		
Interest Rate:				ORA Good Cat Electric	\$218	\$168
				In-Car Recorder		
Tenure:				Thinkware Q850 64GB	\$618	\$578
L				Thinkware iVolt BAB-50 Battery Pack	\$470	\$400
Monthly Installment:				Thinkware Q850 64GB + Thinkware iVolt BAB-50 Battery Pack	\$976	\$878
				Special Bundle		
				Thinkware Q850 64GB + Thinkware iVolt BAB-50 Battery Pack + Solar Film upgrade	\$2,367	\$1,338
				Thinkware Q850 64GB + Thinkware iVolt BAB-50 Battery Pack + Solar Film upgrade + Total Paint Protection	\$2,815	\$1,708
				Thinkware Q850 64GB + Solar Film upgrade + Total Paint Protection + Tyre Protector Program	\$2,675	\$1,538
				EV Charger		
				22KW AC Charger		\$2,800



www.gwm.sg

tiktok.com/ora.singapore
instagram.com/ora.singapore
facebook.com/orasingapore.sg

